REPORT OF THE COMPTROLLER OF THE TREASURY.

TABLE No. 1

To WHOM PAID.

American Bonding Co. ...
Burroughs Adding Ma-

chine Co...............
John Z. Bayless

C. & P. Telephone Co.....
John P. Beall
John M. Richardson

...........

[FENWEEINS

.l Samuel K. Dennis

John P. Beall............
U. S. Express Co
Annapolis Ice Mfg. Co....
Western Union Tel. Co..
Adams Express Co
A. S. Abell Co

...........

C. C. Fulton & Co........
German Correspondent. .
News Publishing Co......

George W. Jones
U. S. Engraving Co
John P. Beall
Annapolis Ice Mfg. Co...
C. & P. Telephone Co
Adams Express Co
Adams Express Co
A. S. Abell Co

b et e el e b L el el el o

...........

=t

C. C. Fulton & Co

1! Daily Record Co

1| German Correspondent...

|
1} News Publishing Co......

U. S. Express Co
Western Union Tel. Co...
Remington Typewriter Co.
Meyer & Thalheimer
A Hoen & Co......couunn
George Y. Everhart
Democratic Ledger.......
D. R. Randall, P. M. .....
John M. Richardson......

.....

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

|
!
|
|

.; Telegraph service

., Publishing State’s

9—Continued.

Ox WHAT ACCOUNT.

Premium on bonds.....
Attention to machine..
Trips to Baltimore and
Havre de Grace and
notarial fees paid....
Telephone service
Janitor ...............
Seven trips to Balti-
Expenses paid by him
i to Maryland Tubercu-
losis Sanatorium......
Washing towels........
Expressage
Ice

......

{

‘Expressage ...........
Publishing State’s

ances
. Publishing State’s
| ances

ANCES tevvrenncnrnnea
JPublishing State's

ANCES ....viernnarras |
‘Newspapers
.Rubber stamps.........]|
j Janitor
Ice
'Telephone service
| Expressage
| Expressage
Publishing State’s

ances
Publishing State’s

ances
Publishing State’s

ances
Publishing State’s

ances
Publishing State’s

ances
Expressage
Telegraph service
Typewriter supplies....
Stationery and supplies.
Lithograph.check books.
Two trips to Baltimore.
Printing
Rent of Postoffice box..
Six trips to Baltimore

and one trip to Blue

Ridge Summit

153

Amounts.

50

17
25
14

;WH -] ]

13
16

[>]

3
25
11

13
12
22
16

22

60
1

35
70
00

00

00
00

13 00



